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GI/GU Stage Two
Steering Committee Call: Post-Comment Call
Monday, June 10, 2013
4:00pm - 6:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Speaker dial-in #: (888) 799-5160
Confirmation Code: 18099651

Weblink: Please use the individual link sent to you in your confirmation email

4:00 pm

4:05pm
5:25pm
5:55 pm

6:00 pm

COMMITTEE AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Reva Winkler, Senior Director

Suzanne Theberge, Project Manager

Discussion and Adjudication of Comments Received

E-Measure Specifications/Crosswalk for 0658 & 0659 (AMA-PCPI)

Public & Member Comment

Adjourn




