

GI/GU Stage Two Steering Committee Call: Post-Comment Call Monday, June 10, 2013 4:00pm – 6:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: (888) 799-5160

Confirmation Code: 18099651

Weblink: Please use the individual link sent to you in your confirmation email

COMMITTEE AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Reva Winkler, Senior Director Suzanne Theberge, Project Manager
4:05pm	Discussion and Adjudication of Comments Received
5:25pm	E-Measure Specifications/Crosswalk for 0658 & 0659 (AMA-PCPI)
5:55 pm	Public & Member Comment
6:00 pm	Adjourn